
 

  
 
 
 
 

Raiffeisen-Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe 2015/2016 

Bezirk Imst 

 Klasse: sitzend-aufgelegt 

 Rg. Mannschaft 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru 4.Ru 5.Ru 6.Ru 7.Ru 8.Ru 9.Ru 10.Ru Gesamt Schn. 

 1. Längenfeld 1 959,1 957,0 956,7 953,7 953,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4779,6 955,92 

 2. Tarrenz 1 950,8 952,9 952,7 954,9 954,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4766,1 953,22 

 3. Imst 1 950,5 953,1 953,8 953,5 951,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4762,7 952,50 

 4. Längenfeld 4 953,8 948,3 951,6 952,2 955,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4761,3 952,26 

 5. Längenfeld 2 952,2 951,6 950,0 953,7 953,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4760,6 952,12 

 6. Mieming 3 952,2 955,3 951,4 948,1 951,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4758,6 951,72 

 7. Karres 1 947,9 954,9 948,6 952,7 953,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4757,2 951,44 

 8. Haiming 1 944,9 953,3 953,3 952,5 953,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4757,1 951,42 

 9. Tarrenz 2 951,7 950,7 948,7 954,3 949,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4755,1 951,02 

 10. Mieming 2 946,1 945,8 953,3 953,2 954,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4753,2 950,64 

 11. Umhausen 1 952,4 951,1 948,2 952,5 948,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4753,1 950,62 

 12. Silz 1 943,8 951,8 952,5 948,7 955,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4752,7 950,48 

 13. Karres 2 945,7 947,5 950,0 950,6 952,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4745,8 949,16 

 14. Umhausen 2 945,7 948,8 952,3 950,0 948,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4745,2 943,36 

 15. Längenfeld 3 951,9 947,4 946,3 949,6 949,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4744,9 948,98 

 16. Rietz 1 949,7 947,9 950,2 946,5 942,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4736,4 947,28 

 17. Tarrenz 3 946,9 941,6 949,7 944,6 950,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4733,1 946,62 

 18. Mieming 1 945,1 945,7 947,8 946,2 948,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4732,8 946,56 

 19. Karres 4 943,8 941,8 945,2 948,0 950,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4729,3 945,86 

 20. Karres 3 945,6 943,6 944,7 948,8 946,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4728,8 945,76 

 21. Roppen 1 942,0 947,2 945,9 948,0 944,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4727,5 945,50 

 22. Haiming 2 943,6 942,7 940,4 944,9 948,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4720,1 944,02 

 23. Mötz 1 938,0 943,9 940,4 944,6 940,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4707,5 941,50 

 24. Imst 2 933,1 946,4 944,2 943,0 938,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4705,1 941,02 

 25. Silz 2 932,5 937,9 934,0 937,9 938,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4680,3 936,06 

 26. Imst 3 924,5 936,8 937,1 938,9 936,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4673,3 934,66 

 27. Imsterberg 929,6 926,7 932,2 941,3 939,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4668,8 933,78 

 28. Roppen 2 928,8 935,2 937,1 937,3 930,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4668,7 933,74 

 29. Haiming 3 920,4 927,5 935,3 926,6 930,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4640,2 928,04 

 30. Rietz 2 929,8 922,6 914,1 939,4 917,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4623,5 924,70 

 31. Roppen 3 918,7 923,4 930,5 928,2 921,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4622,6 924,52 

 32. Mötz 2 923,7 928,1 919,6 929,6 921,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4622,2 924,44 

 33. Umhausen 3 920,3 919,8 925,5 929,3 920,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4614,9 928,66 

 34. Rietz 3 937,3 925,7 915,1 920,8 912,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4611,5 922,30  
 35. Nassereith 912,1 879,2 911,1 912,7 926,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4541,7 908,34 

 36. Rietz 4 870,2 860,5 861,2 851,4 835,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4279,1 855,82 

 



 

 Einzelreihung 5 . Runde 
 Rg SNr. Name Gilde Ergebnis 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Frauen 

 1. 729 Suitner Eva Haiming 1 107,0 107,0 105,6 319,6 

 2. 819 Kurz Edeltraud Tarrenz 1 106,0 106,1 106,6 318,7 
 3. 670 Larcher Barbara Mieming 1 106,2 105,4 106,9 318,5 
 4. 592 Leitner Alexandra Haiming 1 105,6 106,4 105,5 317,5 
 5. 598 Scherl Bernadette Roppen 1 105,6 105,4 106,3 317,3 
 6. 589 Thurner Veronika Imst 2 106,3 105,0 105,9 317,2 

 7. 813 Schulz Katja Längenfeld 2 316,6 0,0 0,0 316,6 
 8. 664 Losch Sieglinde Mieming 2 105,0 105,6 105,9 316,5 
 9. 832 Sattler Verena Längenfeld 3 316,2 0,0 0,0 316,2 
 10. 913 Gstrein Christine Karres 3 104,8 105,3 106,0 316,1 

 11. 895 Mayrhofer Gitti Karres 3 106,1 104,7 105,3 316,1 
 12. 826 Griesser Annemarie Längenfeld 3 315,6 0,0 0,0 315,6 
 13. 840 Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 1 105,1 104,3 106,0 315,4 
 14. 910 Nothdurfter Angelika Imst 3 105,6 105,5 104,2 315,3 

 15. 743 Gstrein Alexandra Karres 1 105,5 105,4 103,8 314,7 
 16. 669 Prommegger Anna Mieming 1 105,9 103,6 104,9 314,4 
 17. 914 Gritsch Michaela Karres 3 105,2 104,2 104,5 313,9 
 18. 801 Gruber Katharina Imst 2 104,2 103,6 104,5 312,3 

 19. 620 Köll Martina Roppen 1 102,4 104,8 104,5 311,7 
 20. 671 Larcher Maria Mieming-E 104,3 103,3 104,1 311,7 
 21. 561 Frischmann Marion Umhausen 2 103,2 104,6 103,7 311,5 
 22. 762 Huber Sylvia Nassereith 104,3 103,4 103,1 310,8 

 23. 712 Hauser Helene Rietz 3 104,6 102,3 103,9 310,8 
 24. 619 Köll Maria Roppen 2 101,8 103,9 104,2 309,9 
 25. 911 Hiltpolt Anna-Katharina Imst 3 102,7 103,7 102,9 309,3 
 26. 749 Neuner Sandra Mötz 2 99,7 101,2 100,4 301,3 

 27. 558 Scheiber Annemarie Umhausen 2 103,2 99,7 97,6 300,5 
 28. 864 Mariacher Katharina Rietz 3 99,5 99,4 100,8 299,7 
 29. 778 Prantl Melanie 1 Rietz 4 92,9 95,5 98,0 286,4 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Männer 

 1. 645 Kempf Dieter Silz 1 107,7 107,4 106,7 321,8 
 2. 667 Widauer Pepi Mieming 2 106,0 107,6 107,2 320,8 
 3. 740 Gstrein Hannes Karres 2 106,4 106,6 107,3 320,3 
 4. 585 Auer Franz Längenfeld 4 320,2 0,0 0,0 320,2 

 5. 817 Kurz Rainer Tarrenz 1 106,5 106,0 107,5 320,0 
 6. 764 Soraperra Markus Mieming 3 105,9 106,7 107,1 319,7 
 7. 918 Schöpf Paul Umhausen 3 106,7 107,0 105,7 319,4 
 8. 857 Mayrhofer Alexander Karres 1 106,4 106,2 106,7 319,3 
 9. 915 Fiegl Burghard Längenfeld 2 319,3 0,0 0,0 319,3 

 10. 776 Hafner Edmund Umhausen 1 106,3 106,7 106,1 319,1 
 11. 574 Gstrein Hermann Karres 1 106,2 106,1 106,8 319,1 
 12. 799 Sattler Phillip Längenfeld 1 319,0 0,0 0,0 319,0 

 13. 584 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 4 318,8 0,0 0,0 318,8 
 14. 858 Grundl Gerhard Karres 2 106,1 105,5 107,0 318,6 
 15. 771 Krabacher Christian Tarrenz 3 106,2 107,0 105,4 318,6 



 16. 803 Sattler Holger Längenfeld 1 318,3 0,0 0,0 318,3 
 17. 853 Mayrhofer Thomas Karres 4 106,1 106,6 105,5 318,2 
 18. 839 Vergeiner Hannes Silz 1 106,7 105,8 105,4 317,9 
 19. 825 Streppl Martin Längenfeld 3 317,9 0,0 0,0 317,9 

 20. 890 Nothdurfter Thomas Imst 1 105,0 105,7 107,0 317,7 
 21. 575 Frischkorn Gerald Karres 4 105,9 105,1 106,5 317,5 
 22. 694 Falch Dietmar Mieming 2 105,9 105,6 106,0 317,5 
 23. 709 Ladner Ronald Tarrenz 2 106,4 105,8 105,2 317,4 

 24. 571 Marthe Robert Mieming 3 106,0 104,5 106,8 317,3 
 25. 912 Stillebacher Christoph Imst 1 105,2 106,4 105,6 317,2 
 26. 662 Guttenbrunner Reinhold Längenfeld 2 317,2 0,0 0,0 317,2 
 27. 884 Leitner Benjamin Haiming 2 104,5 105,7 106,9 317,1 
 28. 889 Auderer Alois Imst 1 105,7 105,5 105,7 316,9 

 29. 888 Espa Tino Haiming 2 106,3 105,7 104,9 316,9 
 30. 852 Kurz Jürgen Tarrenz 3 104,8 105,8 106,1 316,7 
 31. 881 Föger Hans Silz 2 104,9 106,3 105,4 316,6 
 32. 536 Wegscheider Johann Mötz 1 106,2 105,5 104,9 316,6 

 33. 632 Auderer Walter Umhausen 1 105,7 105,1 105,7 316,5 
 34. 599 Reich Mathias Längenfeld 4 316,4 0,0 0,0 316,4 
 35. 597 Eiter Andreas Tarrenz 2 105,4 106,1 104,8 316,3 
 36. 522 Praxmarer Bernhard Silz 1 104,8 105,2 106,2 316,2 

 37. 818 Kurz Gebhard Tarrenz 1 105,5 105,2 105,4 316,1 
 38. 794 Gager Dietmar Haiming 1 104,9 104,2 106,9 316,0 
 39. 902 Kropf Thomas Tarrenz 2 105,4 104,5 106,1 316,0 
 40. 791 Wörter Richard Umhausen 3 105,3 105,6 105,1 316,0 

 41. 916 Fiegl Dominik Längenfeld 1 315,8 0,0 0,0 315,8 
 42. 827 Promegger Lukas Mieming 1 105,1 104,9 105,1 315,1 
 43. 721 Flür Georg Tarrenz 3 105,1 104,8 105,1 315,0 
 44. 576 Loretz Werner Karres 4 105,1 105,6 104,1 314,8 

 45. 763 Branz Hans-Peter Mieming 3 103,6 105,3 105,7 314,6 
 46. 885 Stigger Mario Haiming 2 104,1 104,6 105,8 314,5 
 47. 713 Hauser Hannes Rietz 1 104,7 103,9 105,7 314,3 
 48. 861 Fritz Thomas Rietz 1 104,9 104,6 104,5 314,0 

 49. 921 Gstrein Manuel Imsterberg 105,6 105,0 103,4 314,0 
 50. 648 Schöffthaler Lukas Rietz 1 104,5 103,6 105,7 313,8 
 51. 505 Mair Peter Umhausen 1 104,3 104,2 104,8 313,3 
 52. 856 Praxmarer Hubert Karres 2 104,2 104,5 104,4 313,1 

 53. 736 Schnegg Florian Imsterberg 104,6 104,6 103,9 313,1 

 54. 656 Knabl Franz Umhausen 3 104,6 104,9 103,5 313,0 
 55. 735 Neuner Michael Mötz 1 104,4 104,2 103,7 312,3 
 56. 883 Prantl Gregor Rietz 2 104,4 103,4 104,3 312,1 

 57. 639 Schnegg Matthias Imsterberg 104,4 104,9 102,6 311,9 
 58. 529 Praxmarer Walter Mötz 1 104,5 104,0 103,2 311,7 
 59. 744 Flunger Bernhard Mötz 2 104,9 104,2 102,3 311,4 
 60. 909 Nothdurfter Maximilian Imst 3 104,1 105,2 102,1 311,4 

 61. 844 Stigger Joshua Haiming 3 105,2 101,4 104,5 311,1 
 62. 882 Herz Walter Silz 2 104,4 103,7 102,9 311,0 
 63. 833 Zoller Gerhard Haiming 3 103,8 103,1 103,7 310,6 
 64. 591 Atzenhofer Martin Silz 2 101,9 103,7 104,8 310,4 

 65. 841 Machac Wolfgang Roppen 2 104,6 103,4 102,3 310,3 
 66. 512 Ennemoser Hartl Roppen 2 104,0 103,4 102,7 310,1 
 67. 848 Pöschl Franz Mieming-E 104,0 104,9 101,1 310,0 
 68. 765 Weber Hubert Nassereith 104,8 103,6 101,1 309,5 

 69. 800 Lechleitner Armin Imst 2 102,5 103,7 102,7 308,9 



 70. 846 Stiegler Rene Haiming 3 103,6 101,3 103,8 308,7 
 71. 510 Heiß Hans Roppen 3 103,6 102,6 102,4 308,6 
 72. 745 Roggenhofer Ferdinand Mötz 2 103,2 101,1 104,2 308,5 
 73. 560 Stigger Peter Umhausen 2 102,8 101,5 103,7 308,0 

 74. 629 Noldin Andreas Mieming-E 104,0 102,0 101,8 307,8 
 75. 644 Jais Hartmut Roppen 3 101,5 102,7 103,1 307,3 
 76. 766 Saurwein Josef Nassereith 102,6 100,9 102,8 306,3 
 77. 517 Thuille Manfred Roppen 3 101,3 101,6 103,0 305,9 

 78. 731 Zoller Wilfried sen. Silz-E 104,9 100,4 100,4 305,7 
 79. 866 Prantl Hansjörg Rietz 2 103,5 102,6 98,5 304,6 
 80. 513 Vogl Christian Roppen-E 99,9 101,1 102,4 303,4 
 81. 865 Dollnig Martin Rietz 3 99,6 101,0 101,5 302,1 
 82. 863 Aßmann Gerhard Rietz 2 101,7 97,0 102,2 300,9 

 83. 530 Riml Hannes Mötz-E 100,2 100,8 98,5 299,5 
 84. 880 Fröch Toni Silz-E 96,4 102,6 100,2 299,2 
 85. 792 Dümmlein Bernd Roppen-E 98,0 98,4 98,9 295,3 
 86. 907 Halder Lukas Roppen-E 100,5 95,2 97,6 293,3 

 87. 730 Sonnweber Erich Silz-E 94,5 99,6 97,4 291,5 
 88. 904 Mair Stefan Rietz 4 98,0 98,1 95,4 291,5 
 89. 770 Krätzig Johannes Rietz-E 94,6 97,5 98,8 290,9 
 90. 893 Holzer Franz Rietz-E 95,2 95,0 92,1 282,3 

 91. 760 Senfter Werner Mötz-E 89,2 94,9 92,4 276,5 
 92. 780 Platzer Massimo Rietz-E 90,8 88,8 90,3 269,9 
 93. 769 Holzer Daniel Rietz 4 83,4 83,4 91,1 257,9 

 

 

 

 

 Schnitt - Einzelschützen 

 Rg. SNr Schütze Gilde 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru 4.Ru 5.Ru 6.Ru 7.Ru 8.Ru 9.Ru 10.Ru Schnitt 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Männer 

 1. 817 Kurz Rainer Tarrenz 319,7 320,1 319,8 320,8 320 320,12 

 2. 764 Soraperra Markus Mieming 318,8 320,5 318,5 318,6 319,7 319,24 

 3. 799 Sattler Phillip Längenfeld 319,8 319,3 319,3 318,5 319 319,22 

 4. 803 Sattler Holger Längenfeld 319,9 318,2 319,5 319 318,2 319,00 

 5. 667 Widauer Pepi Mieming 318,7 316,6 319 319,2 320,7 318,88 

 6. 585 Auer Franz Längenfeld 318,4 318,5 318,2 317,8 320,2 318,64 

 7. 645 Kempf Dieter Silz 317,6 317 318,2 318,5 321,7 318,62 

 8. 776 Hafner Edmund Umhausen 319,9 318,5 316,2 319 319,1 318,56 

 9. 890 Nothdurfter Thomas Imst 318,7 319,2 319,5 317,4 317,7 318,54 

 10. 918 Schöpf Paul Umhausen 317,4 318,3 319,7 317,0 319,3 318,40 

 11. 574 Gstrein Hermann Karres 316,5 320,0 315,7 319,5 319,0 318,18 

 12. 916 Fiegl Dominik Längenfeld 319,4 319,2 317,7 316,2 315,7 317,70 

 13. 839 Vergeiner Hannes Silz 316,4 318,8 317,7 317,1 317,8 317,62 

 14. 858 Grundl Gerhard Karres 316,7 317,5 317 318,6 317,48 

 15. 709 Ladner Ronald Tarrenz 317,4 317,8 315,5 318,7 317,4 317,36 

 16. 571 Marthe Robert Mieming 317,7 317,6 316,6 317,2 317,32 

 17. 662 Guttenbrunner Reinhold Längenfeld 317,5 318,2 316,1 317,6 317,2 317,32 

 18. 791 Wörter Richard Umhausen 316,8 318,2 316,0 319,3 316 317,32 



 19. 597 Eiter Andreas Tarrenz 317,6 317,2 317,7 317,7 316,2 317,30 

 20. 915 Fiegl Burghard Längenfeld 316,7 314,2 316,5 319 319,2 317,16 

 21. 889 Auderer Alois Imst 316,7 316,2 317,7 317,9 316,8 317,10 

 22. 584 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 317,5 315,9 315,5 317,3 318,7 317,02 

 23. 857 Mayrhofer Alexander Karres 316,5 315,2 315,9 318 319,2 316,98 

 24. 852 Kurz Jürgen Tarrenz 318,4 314,7 317,8 317,2 316,7 316,96 

 25. 853 Mayrhofer Thomas Karres 316,3 314,8 317,1 317,7 318,2 316,86 

 26. 912 Stillebacher Christoph Imst 315,1 317,6 316,3 318 317,2 316,86 

 27. 740 Gstrein Hannes Karres 314,4 314,1 317,7 317,7 320,2 316,84 

 28. 632 Auderer Walter Umhausen 316,6 316,5 317 317,2 316,5 316,78 

 29. 599 Reich Mathias Längenfeld 317,9 313,8 317,8 316,8 316,3 316,60 

 30. 694 Falch Dietmar Mieming 315,6 313,5 318,5 317,5 317,5 316,52 

 31. 713 Hauser Hannes Rietz 318,0 314,7 317,7 317,4 314,2 316,46 

 32. 902 Kropf Thomas Tarrenz 316,7 315,7 315,5 317,8 316 316,36 

 33. 771 Krabacher Christian Tarrenz 316,4 314,2 317,7 314,5 318,6 316,30 

 34. 825 Streppl Martin Längenfeld 317,0 313,8 314,2 317,2 317,8 316,06 

 35. 851 Peimpolt Reinhard jun. Mieming 315,7 315,7 316,3 315,97 

 36. 648 Schöffthaler Lukas Rietz 315,2 317,8 317,8 314,6 313,7 315,86 

 37. 888 Espa Tino Haiming 317,0 314,5 314,6 315,7 316,8 315,76 

 38. 505 Mair Peter Umhausen 315,9 316,1 314,9 316,2 313,2 315,28 

 39. 861 Fritz Thomas Rietz 316,5 315,1 314,6 314,5 314 314,96 

 40. 884 Leitner Benjamin Haiming 313,1 316,1 312,7 315,2 317,1 314,86 

 41. 763 Branz Hans-Peter Mieming 312,5 317,1 315,2 314,5 314,85 

 42. 856 Praxmarer Hubert Karres 314,6 315,6 315,2 313,1 314,84 

 43. 881 Föger Hans Silz 311,8 312,7 314,4 317,5 316,6 314,62 

 44. 818 Kurz Gebhard Tarrenz 313,8 313,7 314,1 315,2 316,1 314,62 

 45. 576 Loretz Werner Karres 313,7 313,5 316,5 314,2 314,7 314,58 

 46. 536 Wegscheider Johann Mötz 314,7 311,6 312,7 316,7 316,6 314,50 

 47. 575 Frischkorn Gerald Karres 313,8 313,2 311,5 316 317,5 314,42 

 48. 794 Gager Dietmar Haiming 310,0 315,7 315,7 314,5 316 314,40 

 49. 522 Praxmarer Bernhard Silz 309,8 315,8 316,2 313,1 316,2 314,24 

 50. 921 Gstrein Manuel Imsterberg 313,1 313,7 314 313,63 

 51. 909 Nothdurfter Maximilian Imst 311,2 315 315,2 314,1 311,3 313,40 

 52. 885 Stigger Mario Haiming 313,5 312 313,0 313,8 314,5 313,40 

 53. 721 Flür Georg Tarrenz 312,1 312,6 314,2 312,8 315 313,36 

 54. 656 Knabl Franz Umhausen 311,5 312,2 316,3 313,5 313 313,32 

 55. 744 Flunger Bernhard Mötz 309,4 314,2 313,7 315,8 311,4 312,90 

 56. 735 Neuner Michael Mötz 312,6 313,6 312,5 310,5 312,2 312,30 

 57. 529 Praxmarer Walter Mötz 307,1 316,1 313,9 311,1 311,7 311,98 

 58. 827 Promegger Lukas Mieming 305,7 313,2 312 312,3 315,1 311,70 

 59. 800 Lechleitner Armin Imst 307,6 312,5 317,3 311,6 308,8 311,60 

 60. 517 Thuille Manfred Roppen 313,1 314,2 311,9 312,7 305,8 311,58 

 61. 642 Stefani Romeo Roppen 312,5 309 311,3 312,8 311,45 

 62. 736 Schnegg Florian Imsterberg 311,2 309,7 307,2 315,7 313,1 311,40 

 63. 883 Prantl Gregor Rietz 312,4 311,7 308,2 312,3 312,1 311,38 

 64. 629 Noldin Andreas Mieming 311,9 313,6 310,2 311,7 307,7 311,06 

 65. 833 Zoller Gerhard Haiming 310,6 310,2 310,5 311,9 310,5 310,78 

 66. 639 Schnegg Matthias Imsterberg 309,7 307,2 312 311,7 311,8 310,50 

 67. 848 Pöschl Franz Mieming 310,9 310,2 310 310,40 

 68. 560 Stigger Peter Umhausen 309,8 307,7 309,6 313,7 308 309,78 

 69. 882 Herz Walter Silz 303,9 313,5 306,5 312,5 311 309,50 

 70. 731 Zoller Wilfried sen. Silz 311,5 311,5 311,9 306,3 305,7 309,40 

 71. 738 Schnegg Frederick Imsterberg 308,7 309,7 309,25 

 72. 844 Stigger Joshua Haiming 305,1 305,7 317,5 305,8 311,1 309,08 

 73. 512 Ennemoser Hartl Roppen 307,1 308 307,5 309,8 310,0 308,52 

 74. 901 Krinzinger Daniel Silz 309,2 307,7 308,45 

 75. 846 Stiegler Rene Haiming 304,7 311,5 307,2 308,7 308,7 308,18 

 76. 866 Prantl Hansjörg Rietz 309,5 307,8 310,6 304,6 308,15 

 77. 745 Roggenhofer Ferdinand Mötz 306,7 309,8 303,2 312 308,5 308,06 



 78. 591 Atzenhofer Martin Silz 305,2 307,1 307,7 310,4 307,63 

 79. 644 Jais Hartmut Roppen 305,8 306,3 310 307,2 307,37 

 80. 727 Raggl Manfred Roppen 309,2 305,5 307,35 

 81. 841 Machac Wolfgang Roppen 306,9 305,2 303,6 308,5 310,2 306,92 

 82. 765 Weber Hubert Nassereith 303,4 305,7 306 309,5 306,15 

 83. 863 Aßmann Gerhard Rietz 307,9 302,9 301 316,3 300,8 305,82 

 84. 766 Saurwein Josef Nassereith 306,1 306,0 302,0 306,1 306,2 305,34 

 85. 510 Heiß Hans Roppen 297,1 301,7 307,1 308,6 308,6 304,62 

 86. 865 Dollnig Martin Rietz 309,0 306,2 300,5 304,2 302,1 304,42 

 87. 636 Randolf Michael Mötz 310,7 299,5 302,2 304,2 304,18 

 88. 530 Riml Hannes Mötz 307,2 306,6 300,6 306,7 299,5 304,14 

 89. 513 Vogl Christian Roppen 303,2 300,6 299,7 303,3 301,75 

 90. 880 Fröch Toni Silz 302,6 303,2 300,5 300,7 299,2 301,26 

 91. 907 Halder Lukas Roppen 293,4 309,0 302,2 293,2 299,52 

 92. 730 Sonnweber Erich Silz 299,6 304,7 304,8 293,2 291,5 298,80 

 93. 770 Krätzig Johannes Rietz 301,0 292,2 304,8 303,7 290,9 298,54 

 94. 908 Schauer Peter Roppen 293,7 293,80 

 95. 792 Dümmlein Bernd Roppen 281,2 293,6 299 297,7 295,2 293,38 

 96. 904 Mair Stefan Rietz 297,5 288 302,2 286 291,5 293,06 

 97. 893 Holzer Franz Rietz 295,0 290,7 290,7 286 282,2 288,94 

 98. 919 Königs Jochen Nassereith 282,5 282,60 

 99. 760 Senfter Werner Mötz 277,6 285,1 290,5 265,2 276,5 278,98 

 100. 920 Wallisch Matthias Haiming 278,8 278,90 

 101. 780 Platzer Massimo Rietz 289,8 275,8 273,2 282,2 269,9 278,20 

 102. 769 Holzer Daniel Rietz 275,0 272 266,1 265,2 257,8 267,26 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Frauen 

 1. 729 Suitner Eva Haiming 319,5 319,2 319,2 318,5 319,6 319,24 

 2. 819 Kurz Edeltraud Tarrenz 317,3 319 318,7 318,7 318,7 318,48 

 3. 592 Leitner Alexandra Haiming 315,4 318,2 318,2 319,4 317,5 317,78 

 4. 813 Schulz Katja Längenfeld 318,0 319,1 317,3 317,1 316,6 317,64 

 5. 670 Larcher Barbara Mieming 319,5 316,2 315,5 317,2 318,5 317,40 

 6. 826 Griesser Annemarie Längenfeld 317,5 317,5 315,6 316,2 315,6 316,48 

 7. 913 Gstrein Christine Karres 315,5 317,6 316,6 316,5 316,1 316,46 

 8. 832 Sattler Verena Längenfeld 317,4 316,1 316,3 316,1 316,2 316,44 

 9. 895 Mayrhofer Gitti Karres 315,5 315,8 317,8 316,1 316,0 316,32 

 10. 743 Gstrein Alexandra Karres 314,9 319,6 317 315,2 314,7 316,28 

 11. 589 Thurner Veronika Imst 314,7 317 315,1 315,5 317,2 315,92 

 12. 840 Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 314,1 314 314,9 316,5 315,3 314,98 

 13. 810 Köll Pamela Roppen 314,8 317,2 312,6 315,1 314,95 

 14. 804 Maaß Karin Mieming 320,9 312,7 312,7 312,7 314,82 

 15. 598 Scherl Bernadette Roppen 306,0 315,7 315,5 316,4 317,2 314,20 

 16. 664 Losch Sieglinde Mieming 311,8 312,5 315,2 313,7 316,5 314,00 

 17. 910 Nothdurfter Angelika Imst 310,0 314,1 313,2 315,7 315,2 313,68 

 18. 801 Gruber Katharina Imst 310,8 316,9 311,7 315,7 312,2 313,50 

 19. 712 Hauser Helene Rietz 315,9 314,6 311,2 314,2 310,7 313,34 

 20. 914 Gritsch Michaela Karres 314,6 310,0 310,2 316,1 313,8 312,98 

 21. 805 Stefani Sandra Roppen 310,1 315,3 311,6 312,37 

 22. 671 Larcher Maria Mieming 313,7 315,8 313,6 305,8 311,7 312,14 

 23. 561 Frischmann Marion Umhausen 310,6 311,1 311,5 312,2 311,5 311,42 

 24. 669 Prommegger Anna Mieming 295,2 312,8 317 315,2 314,3 310,94 

 25. 620 Köll Martina Roppen 309,7 311,7 310,70 

 26. 619 Köll Maria Roppen 312,5 305 309,9 309,17 

 27. 596 Schauer Alexandra Roppen 311,0 305,7 308,40 

 28. 911 Hiltpolt Anna-Katharina Imst 303,3 307,7 308,5 309,0 309,2 307,58 

 29. 643 Mayr Beate Roppen 306,2 306,30 

 30. 864 Mariacher Katharina Rietz 312,4 304,7 303,3 302,3 299,7 304,54 

 31. 749 Neuner Sandra Mötz 305,6 302,1 303,8 308 301,2 304,20 



 32. 558 Scheiber Annemarie Umhausen 299,9 300,7 304,3 303,2 300,5 301,78 

 33. 762 Huber Sylvia Nassereith 302,6 290,5 303,3 300,6 310,8 301,56 

 34. 778 Prantl Melanie 1 Rietz 297,7 300,5 292,7 300,1 286,3 295,50 

 


